

O/C Suit 2 of 18 (1/18)

Order No. 59

Dated 31.01.24

Today is date fixed for order.

No steps is taken as per resolution passed by the Bar association Darjeeling dt.24.01.25

Hence. the Case is adjourned for the end of Justice.

To 14.02.25 for order.

D/C

District Judge,
Darjeeling.

District Judge,
Darjeeling.