

O.C (Trade Mark) 02/2018(01/18)

Order No. 53

Dtd.14.06.24

Today is fixed for further examination of pw1.
Ld. adv. for the plaintiff files a hazira through lawyer.
The regular po has been transferred.
For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.
Fix. 17.08.24 for further examination of pw1.

Dictated & corrected
by me
Sd/-
District Judge(I/C)
Darjeeling

Sd/-
District Judge(I/C)
Darjeeling