

O/C suit 2 of 18 (1/18)

Order No. 57

Dated 02.12.24

Today is date fixed for further examination of PW1 as last chance.

Plaintiff is present by filing hazira .

Pw-1 is further examined in full and discharged.

Some of the documents marked as exhibit 2 to 11.

Hence, the Case is adjourned for the end of justice.

To **09.12.24** for order.

D/C by me

District Judge ,
Darjeeling.

District Judge ,
Darjeeling.