

Order No. 66

Dtd. 28.07.25

Today is fixed for exparte argument.

The plaintiff files hazira through lawyer.

The argument is heard from the ld. adv. on behalf of plaintiff.

Fix. **11.08.25** for passing order.

Ld. adv. for the plaintiff files some citation of copies of judgement and let it be kept with the case record.

Dictated & corrected

by me

Sd/-

District Judge

Darjeeling

Sd/-

District Judge

Darjeeling