

O.C Suit 02/2018(01/18)

Order No. 69

Dtd. 02.09.25

Today is fixed for clarification and further argument.
The plaintiff files hazira through lawyer but none appears when the matter is taken up for hearing.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.
Fix **03.09.25** for clarification and further argument.

Dictated & corrected
by me
Sd/-
District Judge
Darjeeling

Sd/-
District Judge
Darjeeling