

O.C Suit 02/2018(01/18)

Order No. 70

Dtd. 03.09.25

Today is fixed for clarification and further argument.

The plaintiff files hazira through lawyer.

In terms of order dtd. 12.08.25, the plaintiff did not comply the court's order.

As such, let the date be fixed for passing judgment.

Fix **16.09.25** for Judgment.

Dictated & corrected

by me

Sd/-

District Judge

Darjeeling

Sd/-

District Judge

Darjeeling