

O.C Suit 02/2018(01/2018)

Order No. 75

Dtd.17.12.25

Today is fixed for order.
The plaitiff files hazira through lawyer.
Fix **09.03.26** for fresh exparte argument and further order.

Dictated & Corrected
by me,
Sd/-
District Judge,
Darjeeling

Sd/-
District Judge,
Darjeeling